

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6372/2018

Kaushal Kishore Rathore S/o Shri Nandlal Rathore B/c Teli, Aged
About 47 Years, R/o Kelwara, Tehsil Shahabad, District Baran,
Raj.

-----Petitioner

Versus

1. State Of Rajasthan, Through Pp.
2. Shyambabu Rathore S/o Shri Ganpatlal Rathore B/c Teli,
R/o Kelwara, Tehsil Shahabad, District Baran, Raj.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S. S. Mahla, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

Order

11/03/2019

List for arguments on 04.07.2019.

Meanwhile, interim order already in favour of the petitioner
shall continue.

(KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA),J